SSW900 - SOFT-STARTER
Power and full protection to the motor
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
SOFT-STARTER
Soft-starters are devices dedicated to the smooth acceleration and deceleration of three-phase induction
motors by controlling the voltage applied to it.
Combining convenience and innovation, the SSW900 is the right choice for a complete motor protection

Standard Connection (with 3 Cables)
Motor Inside Delta Connection (with 6 Cables)
Part number
Rated current (A)
Motor voltage
220/230 V
Motor voltage
380/400 V
Motor voltage
440/460 V
Motor voltage
525 V
Motor voltage
575 V
A HP kW HP kW HP kW HP kW HP kW
SSW900A0010T5E2 10 3 2.2 6 4.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 10 7.5
SSW900A0017T5E2 17 6 4.5 10 7.5 12.5 9.2 15 11 15 11
SSW900A0024T5E2 24 7.5 5.5 15 11 15 11 20 15 20 15
SSW900A0030T5E2 30 10 7.5 20 15 20 15 25 18.5 30 22
SSW900B0045T5E2 45 15 11 30 22 30 22 40 30 40 30
SSW900B0061T5E2 61 20 15 40 30 50 37 50 37 60 45
SSW900B0085T5E2 85 30 22 60 45 60 45 75 55 75 55
SSW900B0105T5E2 105 40 30 75 55 75 55 75 55 100 75
SSW900C0130T5E2 130 50 37 75 55 100 75 125 90 125 90
SSW900C0171T5E2 171 60 45 125 90 125 90 150 110 175 132
SSW900C0200T5E2 200 75 55 150 110 150 110 200 150 200 150
SSW900D0255T5Ex1) 255 100 75 175 132 200 150 250 185 250 185
SSW900D0312T5Ex1) 312 125 90 200 150 250 185 300 220 300 220
SSW900D0365T5Ex1) 365 150 110 250 185 300 225 350 260 400 300
SSW900D0412T5Ex1) 412 150 110 300 220 350 260 440 315 450 330

SSW900-PT100-W Temperature plug-in module for PT100 sensors - 6 channels
Accessories for mechanical installation
SSW0708900-KVT-2B Ventilation kit for frame B (currents from 45 to 105 A)
SSW0708900-KVT-3C Ventilation kit for frame C (currents from 130 to 200 A)
SSW0708900-IP20-3C IP20 kit for frame C (currents from 130 to 200 A)
SSW0708900-IP20-4D IP20 kit for frame D (currents from 255 to 412 A)
SSW0708900-KPT-3C Front cover kit for power terminals of frame C (currents from 130 to 200 A)
SSW0708900-KPT-4D Front cover kit for power terminals of frame D (currents from 255 to 412 A)
SSW900-KPT-E Front cover kit for power terminals of frame E (currents from 480 to 670 A)
Other accessories
SSW900-KMD-CB01 Frame kit for HMI + 1 m cable -
SSW900-KMD-CB02 Frame kit for HMI + 2 m cable -
SSW900-KMD-CB03 Frame kit for HMI + 3 m cable -
SSW900-KMD-CB05 Frame kit for HMI + 5 m cable -
SSW900-KMD-CB07 Frame kit for HMI + 7,5 m cable -
SSW900-KMD-CB10 Frame kit for HMI + 10 m cable -
SSW900-KMD-CB20 Frame kit for HMI + 20 m cable -
SSW900-KECA-10 Current acquisition kit for 10 A -
SSW900-KECA-17 Current acquisition kit for 17 A -
SSW900-KECA-24 Current acquisition kit for 24 A -
SSW900-KECA-30 Current acquisition kit for 30 A -
SSW900-KECA-45 Current acquisition kit for 45 A -
SSW900-KECA-61 Current acquisition kit for 61 A -
SSW900-KECA-85 Current acquisition kit for 85 A -
SSW900-KECA-105 Current acquisition kit for 105 A -
SSW900-KECA-130 Current acquisition kit for 130 A -
SSW900-KECA-171 Current acquisition kit for 171 A -
SSW900-KECA-200 Current acquisition kit for 200 A -
SSW900-KECA-255 Current acquisition kit for 255 A -
SSW900-KECA-312 Current acquisition kit for 312 A -
SSW900-KECA-365 Current acquisition kit for 365 A -
SSW900-KECA-412 Current acquisition kit for 412 A -
SSW900-KB-E Kit with six bars for frame E (currents from 480 to 670 A) -
Soft-Starter - SSW90014
Dimmensions and Weights